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Web Announcement 105 
Multiple Claim Lines for Radiology Services  

Claims submitted for radiology services (Provider Types 20 and 27) with modifier 76 that previously denied in 
error are being reprocessed. Remittance Advices (RAs) dated Oct. 6, 2006, will report the result of any 
reprocessed claims. Some radiology services claims had been denying if they showed the same service on 
multiple lines, the same date of service and the same provider. These radiological claims that do not exceed 
limitations will no longer deny in error.  

Please review Chapter 300 of the Nevada Medicaid Services Manual (at http://dhcfp.state.nv.us) to verify 
coverage of services and the Billing Guidelines for Provider Type 27 (at http://nevada.fhsc.com) for additional 
coverage and prior authorization information.  
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